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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

AOT             2,715.14 58.25 0.00 57.15 57.00 54.11 57.8546,527,200
CPF             2,187.59 29.75 -6.30 31.40 32.55 32.91 32.1272,905,600
CPALL         1,400.37 62.75 -1.57 63.40 63.53 65.49 67.5322,142,800
PTT              1,348.95 35.00 -2.78 35.95 36.48 37.34 37.7638,232,100
SCM            1,312.28 2.46 29.47458,513,100
STGT           1,136.36 70.25 -3.44 68.95 69.55 76.3116,058,900
KBANK        919.50 81.50 -0.91 82.85 84.18 84.87 91.1111,234,800
SCC             885.19 368.00 -0.27 363.40 357.60 365.80 365.762,405,600
MINT           848.82 22.50 -0.44 22.36 22.30 20.54 20.2337,661,300
BAM            845.82 21.60 -2.26 22.34 23.33 23.92 24.1838,484,100

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SCM            1,312.28458,513,100 2.46 29.47
MORE          327.14354,680,800 0.88 -2.22 0.91 0.83 0.68 0.44
SUPER        144.62180,864,800 0.79 -3.66 0.81 0.82 0.87 0.89
GLOCON-W 67.92131,908,900 0.47 -9.62 0.48 0.46 0.44 0.32
TMB             107.58116,511,600 0.92 -1.08 0.93 0.93 0.95 1.04
NER             367.07107,219,500 3.34 -3.47 3.38 3.35 3.41 2.88
BWG            54.15104,091,900 0.51 -5.56 0.54 0.54 0.61 0.57
AAV             166.4286,822,800 1.87 -7.43 2.02 2.00 1.92 1.98
TRUBB        154.1376,238,200 2.00 7.53 1.64 1.41 1.32 1.61
CPF             2,187.5972,905,600 29.75 -6.30 31.40 32.55 32.91 32.12

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

SCM            1,312.28 458,513,1002.46 29.47
NFC-W1      0.00 1,8000.71 16.39 0.60 0.61 0.65 0.69
JKN             310.90 44,960,0007.30 14.96 6.49 6.39 6.14 5.76
JUTHA        0.13 274,1000.54 14.89 0.45 0.44 0.43 0.43
TTCL           118.74 32,219,4003.94 14.53 3.44 3.29 3.08 3.10
JCKH          1.54 3,909,7000.40 14.29 0.31 0.25 0.22 0.25
DIMET         12.99 39,184,6000.34 13.33 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.35
NEP             0.15 572,4000.26 13.04 0.26 0.25 0.21 0.18
BC               0.18 200,4000.93 12.05 0.85 0.85 0.88 0.97
MNRF          0.00 1003.00 10.29 2.80 2.80 2.75 2.71

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SANKO-W1 0.17 8,657,8000.02 -33.33 0.03 0.03 0.04 0.09
EP-W3         1.85 12,336,6000.14 -26.32 0.20 0.29 0.38 0.37
T                  0.62 20,624,0000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
B-W5           0.00 44,2000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.06 0.06
B-W4           0.08 2,118,3000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.05 0.05 0.05
MINT-W6     8.26 15,883,4000.49 -18.33 0.60 0.75 0.89 1.22
ECL-W3       0.04 377,7000.09 -18.18 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.13
TNITY-W1    0.10 628,5000.15 -16.67 0.17 0.18 0.21 0.24
UWC            0.17 3,022,0000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.04
ALT-W1       2.07 3,316,0000.61 -15.28 0.75 0.74 0.85 0.84
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Stock 08-Sep 03-Sep 02-Sep 01-Sep 31-Aug

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 08-Sep 03-Sep 02-Sep 01-Sep 31-Aug

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

329.12AOT 346.98 -18.76 -111.66 -13.77
150.01PTT -189.49 -71.93 -21.42 -175.62
118.69SCB -7.53 2.93 -11.38 -105.53
105.88MINT -75.38 26.82 139.57 -560.71

82.14BBL -19.31 25.33 -115.56 323.37
65.68PTTGC -19.97 -89.39 92.82 66.70
62.44TU 13.99 101.30 234.73 189.29
57.49BEM -6.14 11.54 0.09 21.83
55.08SAWAD -32.09 -89.37 18.54 -136.79
50.27TOP -59.59 37.39 -48.94 35.32
45.37ASIAN -5.08 2.83 3.19 -21.85
45.31RBF 12.16 30.47 6.50 1.92
37.52JKN 5.76 11.65 -0.45 0.00
35.98ICHI 117.43 -52.07 115.25 -27.07
30.56AUCT -2.83 -1.42 1.62 -1.91
29.74PTTEP -219.30 -89.30 -130.99 -26.67
29.11BGRIM 34.21 7.61 -8.86 -59.06
27.38CRC -7.51 150.06 52.05 -106.93
27.12KTC 42.40 22.24 3.27 -8.85
25.43BANPU -0.19 -4.02 14.19 36.08

-305.00CPALL -222.02 33.32 -67.75 15.99
-166.38ADVANC -23.40 55.63 -20.27 173.38
-104.75KBANK -150.27 -195.71 -149.00 211.70
-104.15BDMS 3.25 77.58 -217.37 77.90

-96.10CPF -151.16 -3.41 113.82 149.18
-72.63EGCO -21.80 0.36 -20.87 -33.63
-63.41GULF -37.72 3.15 81.28 -265.08
-55.44BAM -203.79 -25.72 -97.88 -6.23
-52.60IVL -83.35 45.47 -2.97 -123.63
-49.26TCAP -5.64 -2.89 -27.64 -15.44
-45.79RATCH -19.56 -33.17 -47.34 -168.82
-42.76JMT 29.60 -68.09 -4.57 31.23
-40.10TISCO -14.57 -9.54 16.85 79.08
-38.71KCE -58.80 -12.77 -22.66 -27.25
-38.60COM7 77.41 94.24 100.46 -10.37
-32.48HMPRO 59.73 24.98 16.10 28.32
-28.63CHAYO 5.25 -0.04 -2.19 -1.41
-27.21KTB -71.58 -41.88 -50.78 16.77
-25.40CPN -54.98 -18.47 -76.35 -111.44
-25.09OSP 20.49 43.70 64.39 -128.28

1,134.33AOT 805.21 1,939.54 329.12
525.51CPF 621.62 1,147.13 -96.10
197.61CPALL 502.61 700.22 -305.00
369.43PTT 219.42 588.85 150.01
203.61KBANK 308.36 511.98 -104.75
170.11ADVANC 336.49 506.59 -166.38
247.59SCC 234.46 482.05 13.13
264.79MINT 158.91 423.71 105.88
230.25BBL 148.11 378.36 82.14
173.72CRC 146.35 320.07 27.38
171.83PTTEP 142.09 313.92 29.74
207.43SCB 88.74 296.17 118.69
108.90IVL 161.51 270.41 -52.60
64.92BDMS 169.07 234.00 -104.15

138.03ASIAN 92.66 230.70 45.37
132.62BEM 75.13 207.75 57.49
122.39TOP 72.12 194.51 50.27
126.47PTTGC 60.79 187.26 65.68
111.08ICHI 75.11 186.19 35.98
92.32MORE 93.10 185.41 -0.78

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
450,846,434BBL             1,908,842,894 23.62

76,534,325NINE           365,549,286 20.94
7,395,653SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 16.93

255,456,492GL               1,525,538,158 16.75
504,983,644INTUCH      3,206,509,426 15.75
372,684,307KBANK       2,393,260,193 15.57

1,815,160,436LH               11,949,713,176 15.19
11,492,207THIP            80,000,000 14.37

659,187,234TU               4,771,815,496 13.81
199,269,152STA             1,535,999,998 12.97

11,291,166META-W4   91,071,895 12.40
130,645,700GBX            1,089,076,392 12.00

70,091,649TACC          608,000,000 11.53
157,706,643SAWAD       1,373,152,393 11.49
601,915,976MACO         5,411,980,914 11.12

25,868,615MINT-W7    235,516,841 10.98
45,393,392SAT             425,193,894 10.68
84,301,847HANA         804,878,860 10.47

352,013,617SCB            3,395,590,358 10.37
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

113,106,175KBANK-F      1,385,700 80.75 81.50 -0.92
30,349,000BBL-F           287,900 105.00 106.00 -0.94
14,688,675PTT-F            416,700 35.25 35.00 0.71

3,329,700BTS-F           329,600 10.10 10.10 0.00
582,000CPF-F           19,400 30.00 29.75 0.84
255,200AOT-F           4,400 58.00 58.25 -0.43

19,400JASIF-F        2,000 9.70 9.65 0.52

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

950,000,000BJC              25,000,000 38.00 37.50 1.33
822,440,000HMPRO-F     58,000,000 14.18 0.00 0.00

79,678,972BANPU         14,102,473 5.65 5.65 0.00
67,079,768SCB              941,300 71.26 72.25 -1.37
64,600,000STA               2,400,000 26.92 26.50 1.58
49,801,600PTTEP          560,000 88.93 85.50 4.01
44,499,160JMT-W2        3,006,700 14.80 14.50 2.07
32,215,780CPALL          509,400 63.24 62.75 0.78
26,873,000PTT               767,800 35.00 35.00 0.00
23,932,388TISCO          363,300 65.88 65.75 0.20
19,339,200RATCH         340,000 56.88 54.75 3.89
17,300,000TLGF            1,000,000 17.30 17.40 -0.57
16,380,000IP                  1,300,000 12.60 12.40 1.61
10,041,836ABM             12,397,328 0.81 0.84 -3.57

9,264,616BPP              638,939 14.50 14.50 0.00
8,700,000CPF              300,000 29.00 29.75 -2.52
8,440,300SPALI-F        500,000 16.88 0.00 0.00
7,992,600IVL                346,000 23.10 23.10 0.00
7,980,000AWC             2,000,000 3.99 4.00 -0.25
7,100,000SCB-F           100,000 71.00 0.00 0.00
6,600,000PTTGC         150,000 44.00 44.00 0.00
6,000,000SKR              1,000,000 6.00 5.85 2.56
5,800,000KCE              200,000 29.00 28.50 1.75
5,310,000S5013P2012 5,000,000 1.06 1.05 0.95
5,169,866CPALL-F       81,800 63.20 0.00 0.00
2,800,000W                  20,000,000 0.14 0.17 -17.65
1,600,000SUPER         2,000,000 0.80 0.79 1.27
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Stock MTDWTD7 Sep 8 Sep 9 Sep 10 Sep 11 SepT

Short Sale  8 - 11 Sep 20 (Btm)

AAV                 1.12
ADVANC         2.09 2.09 15.10
AEONTS          0.21
AMATA            0.23 0.23 2.07
AOT                 114.93 114.93 228.65
AP                  0.37 0.37 1.07
ASIAN             0.14 0.14 0.17
AU                  1.07 1.07 2.78
AWC-R            0.96
BAM                3.56
BAM-R             14.99 14.99 14.99
BANPU            2.36 2.36 4.00
BANPU-R        0.06 0.06 1.62
BBL                 41.31 41.31 100.28
BBL-R              2.86 2.86 4.53
BCP                 0.20 0.20 0.97
BCPG              2.62 2.62 3.04
BCP-R             0.05
BDMS              4.72 4.72 21.78
BDMS-R          0.45
BEAUTY          2.70 2.70 2.79
BEC                 0.78 0.78 0.78
BEM                2.14 2.14 11.31
BGRIM            3.44 3.44 27.45
BGRIM-R         0.68
BH                  2.76 2.76 8.02
BJC                 0.93 0.93 10.41
BJC-R              0.73
BLA                 1.60 1.60 1.60
BPP                 5.73
BTS                 1.62 1.62 2.66
BTS-R              0.62
CBG                3.96 3.96 39.56
CENTEL          4.32
CENTEL-R       0.10 0.10 0.10
CK                  3.47 3.47 7.53
CKP                 6.25
COM7              0.06 0.06 34.25
CPALL             57.62 57.62 167.13
CPF                 3.05 3.05 47.30
CPF-R              51.48 51.48 191.09
CPN                 5.09 5.09 10.41
CPN-R             0.94
CRC                3.53 3.53 15.47
DELTA             2.36 2.36 13.32
DTAC-R           0.00
EA                  0.13 0.13 0.97
EGATIF            0.05
EGCO              2.39 2.39 2.39
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ERW                0.02 0.02 0.07
ESSO               0.41 0.41 0.41
GFPT               0.47 0.47 0.47
GLOBAL          2.33 2.33 13.22
GLOBAL-R      0.96
GPSC              9.54 9.54 39.86
GPSC-R           0.96 0.96 1.92
GULF               18.94 18.94 32.26
GULF-R           0.02
GUNKUL         0.02 0.02 1.34
HANA              1.97 1.97 16.39
HMPRO           5.18 5.18 32.25
ICHI                2.41 2.41 4.38
INTUCH           1.08 1.08 10.96
IRPC                1.72 1.72 1.87
IVL                 3.91 3.91 14.27
IVL-R               1.50 1.50 2.17
JAS                 4.67
JMT                 0.68 0.68 13.46
KBANK            27.03 27.03 92.77
KBANK-R        59.18 59.18 125.26
KCE                 0.34 0.34 0.70
KKP                 0.16
KKP-R             0.27 0.27 0.27
KTB                 0.10 0.10 12.50
KTB-R              0.01 0.01 0.01
KTC                 5.20 5.20 7.41
LH                  1.03 1.03 4.59
LPN                 0.49
MAJOR            0.87
MC                  0.10
MFEC              0.34 0.34 0.34
MINT               11.74 11.74 99.00
MINT-R            0.31
MTC                6.18 6.18 14.73
ORI                 0.96
OSP                 0.69 0.69 0.69
PLANB            2.95 2.95 3.29
PRM                0.27
PSL                 0.06
PTG                 3.93 3.93 13.00
PTL                 2.86
PTT                 18.34 18.34 78.65
PTTEP             23.73 23.73 58.69
PTTEP-R          4.31 4.31 17.73
PTTGC            10.57 10.57 24.76
PTTGC-R         2.21 2.21 29.51
QH                  0.02 0.02 3.00
RATCH            1.46 1.46 3.88
RBF                 2.14 2.14 2.14
RS                  4.56
SAT                 0.53 0.53 0.53
SAWAD           1.59 1.59 6.32
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SCB                 9.75 9.75 42.98
SCB-R             1.78 1.78 8.88
SCC                 0.40 0.40 109.78
SGP                 0.04
SHR                 0.18
SINGER           3.34
SIRI                0.02
SOLAR            0.29
SPALI              0.54 0.54 0.54
SPCG              0.03
SPRC               0.53 0.53 2.21
STA                 0.59 0.59 0.74
STA-R              0.16
STEC               0.20 0.20 1.94
SUPER            6.60 6.60 6.81
TASCO            10.02 10.02 10.03
TCAP               2.25 2.25 3.32
TCAP-R           0.08
THANI             0.58 0.58 10.03
TISCO             0.86 0.86 1.44
TISCO-R          1.92
TMB                 0.90
TMB-R             0.05
TOP                 8.78 8.78 23.80
TOP-R             0.68
TQM                2.51
TRUE               0.21 0.21 7.77
TTW                 13.36 13.36 19.08
TU                  2.70 2.70 12.87
TU-R                0.14
VGI                 0.07 0.07 1.04
WHA                4.85 4.85 21.96

636.26 636.26 2,118.16Total

Remark : * Sorting By

www.utrade.co.th 6


